. 30 .
 Standard: AS/NZS 3013 WS52W, AS/NZS 5000.1, AS/NZS 1125,
                    AS/NZS 1660, AS/NZS 3808, AS/NZS 4507
Voltage: 0.6/1kV
Conductor: Plain Annealed Copper(Class 5)
Fire resistant layer: Mica tape
Flame Propagation: IEC 60332-3 cat A
                                      IEC 60332-1

mm
Approx.
weight
kg/km
Product code
phase
mm
earth
mm
layer*thickness
no*mm
phase
mm
earth
mm
2×2.5+1x2.5E 0.20 0.20 2*0.14 0.7 0.6 1.8 13.3 188 FR2C0025E
2×4+1x2.5E 0.30 0.20 2*0.14 0.7 0.6 1.8 14.1 222 FR2C0040E
2×6+1x2.5E 0.30 0.20 2*0.14 0.7 0.6 1.8 15.0 268 FR2C0060E
2×10+1x4E 0.40 0.30 2*0.14 0.7 0.7 1.8 17.6 390 FR2C0100E
2×16+1x6E 0.40 0.30 2*0.14 0.7 0.7 1.8 19.8 541 FR2C0160E
2×25+1x6E 0.40 0.30 2*0.14 0.9 0.7 1.8 23.6 762 FR2C0250E
2×35+1x10E 0.40 0.40 2*0.14 0.9 0.7 1.8 25.9 1012 FR2C0350E
2×50+1x16E 0.40 0.40 2*0.14 1.0 0.7 1.8 29.9 1418 FR2C0500E
2×70+1x25E 0.50 0.40 2*0.14 1.1 0.9 1.8 33.9 1951 FR2C0700E
2×95+1x25E 0.50 0.40 2*0.14 1.1 0.9 1.9 37.8 2467 FR2C0950E
Conductor
Size
 (mm2)
Min. Bending